NITRO FUNNY CAR Elimination Results
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MICHAEL PECK
JASON RUPERT

RYAN HODGSON
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SHAWN BOWEN
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MICHAEL PECK

BOBBY COTTRELL
SHAWN BOWEN

RYAN HODGSON
BOBBY COTTRELL

STURGECON COUNTY AEBEICTORY

REDMOND WA 77 FIREBIRD
WHITTFER CA
GOODRICH MI 69 CAMARO
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BROKE

6.080 235.97
6.294 204.87

6.154 229.70
9.294 88.6%
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26/ALIG/2017
iii: Compulink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION DA ET. W™PH
*WINNERS of sach pair appear First
s ROUND | REsES s L
71 ELEC s TANNER THEOBALD ST. GEORGE UT 14 TRICK 030 7.84 7.840 168.06
7019 FELEC 1o PARKER THEOBALD ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 081 775  7.751 167.16
633P ELEC 21 RICHPOTVIN ANACONDA MT 88 BERETTA 003 919 9.219 144,16
6142 FELEC s STEVELAMBERT BOISE ID CHEVY 016 790 7931 171.26
4660 ELEC 25 TREVOR HARKEMA ~ COLAID 06 TNT 004 797 7977 155.06
470 ELEC 12 GORDAN BOWEN BOISE ID 72 CUDA 037 961 2609 136,13
644 ELEC =25 BLUHAYBALL FORT HALL 1D 15 TNT 020 7.45  7.464 17917
5659 ELEC 13 KATIE KARKEMA COEUR D’ALENEID 04 UNDERCOVER 026 772 7.698 170.84
634X ELEC =22 DANLAFFERTY WENDELL 1D 16 TNT 016  6.80 6,769 200.62
7125 ELEC o CODY WEBBER KINGMAN AZ 79 MONTE CARLO foul -.006 7.84 7.861 169.23
614 ELEC 15 DAIRLD WURTZ NAMPA ID 17 MILLER 000 771 7.742  166.63
7i16 ELEC 3 LORIWARDEN SANTA ANA CA 02 MULLIS RED 052 8.06 B.063 165.83
7413 ELEC 20 LARRY BECKNER SCOTTSDALE AZ 00 WORTHY RED 014 8,04 8.061 165.22
6631 ELEC 7 DUSTONWURTZ NAMPA ID 01 UNDERCOVER 030  7.55 7590 167.53
692C ELEC 23 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUPOISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 010 840 8391 158,56
7772 ELEC 10 JANICEMYHRE (MY-HERHERIDAN CA 00 DRAGSTER foul =103 830 8.298 161.05
717L ELEC 17 DAVID MYHRE "MY-HERHERIDAN CA 10 RACETECH 009 772 7.735 163.10
6625 ELEC 4 SETH MCLEAN NAMPA ID 83 CAMBIRD 029 11.13 11,176 120.41
616A ELEC 15 RAYCEKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 07 TNT 012 807 8.122 159.26
7209 ELEC 2 CHAD WEBBER KINGMAN AZ 16 RACETECH 039  8.19  8.237 161.81
616 ELEC 14 MARKKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 16 2? 009 774 7.794  161.87
5802 ELEC 1 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 076 755 7.570 177.40
7600 ELEC 18 PAIGE LUNDEEN MURRAY UT 15 WORTHY 014 7.75 7.773 165.80
6824 ELEC 5 SEAN SHAFFER BOISE ID 02 UNDERCOVER 031 7.68 7.673 172.44
5444 ELEC 24 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER D05 772 7.734  161.40
1] ELEC 11 THOMAS BAYER ALTALOMA CA 03 UNDERCOVER 044 7.64 7.633 185.13
st ROUND 2 333i3iii B L e e T

71 ELEC & TANNER THEOBALD  ST. GEORGE UT 14 TRICK 025 7.85 7.861 162.68
6660 ELEC o5 TREVORHARKEMA  COLAID 06 TNT 007 7.99 8052 15530
633P ELEC 21 RICHPOTVIN ANACONDA MT 88 BERETTA 024 920 9.213 146.29
616A ELEC 15 RAYCEKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 07 TNT foul -005 8.07 8.116 151.61
7413 ELEC 20 LARRY BECKNER SCOTTSDALE AZ 00 WORTHY RED .005 B8.05 B.066 165.04
644 ELEC =26 BLUHAYBALL FORT HALL [D 15 TNT 039 7.47  7.494 166,75




692C ELEC 23 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUBOISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 014 8.40 8396 157.61

717L ELEC 17 DAVID MYHRE "MY-HERSHERIDAN CA 10 RACETECH 018 7.73  7.723 170.16

5444 ELEC 24 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER 015 772 7.730 168,57

7600 ELEC 13 PAIGE LUNDEEN MURRAY UT 15 WORTHY 026 7.78 7.785 14447

634X ELEC 22 DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL D 16 TNT 014 677 6,807 184.38

614 ELEC 16 DAIRLD WURTZ NAMPA ID 17 MILLER 049 771 7733 173.87

616 ELEC 14 MARKKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 16 2? 012 777 7.815 153.00
Single

RETTA .005 920 9196 146.81

633P ELEC 21 RICHPOTVIN ANACONDA MT 85B

E
Single
5444 ELEC =24 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER 019 7.73 7740 166.66
616 ELEC 11 MARKKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 1672 016 779  7.803 16417
692C ELEC 23 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUPOISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 006 B.40 B.463 140.80
7413 ELEC 20 LARRY BECKNER SCOTTSDALE AZ 00 WORTHY RED 098 B.O5  B.076 16794
634X ELEC 22 DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 TNT 004 478  6.865 171.13
71 ELEC s TANNER THECOBALD ST. GEORGEUT 14 TRICK foul 006 7.86 7.845 154.34
i ROUND 4 st i i
692C ELEC 25 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 020 8.39  8.399 154.13
633P ELEC 21 RICHPOTVIN ANACONDA MT 88 BERETTA 029 919 9.201 144.50
634X ELEC 22 DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL 1D 16 TNT L11 677 6,793 192.92
5444 ELEC 24 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER 009 774 7737 163.16
HHENEEFINALS i HEEEE HHY HE B

L=

8 4784 19535

34X FELEC 22 DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 TNT 018 6.7
8.38 8.373 156.30

692C ELEC 23 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUPOISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER .000
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NON ELECTRONICS BUY BACK Elimination Results 26/AUG/2017
e e e IS RS ISR N HEEEEE SRR 0 EEE T Compulink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. M™MPH
* WINNERS of each palr appsar First
g ROUND 1 sszsgssestsss i s ;
M554 NOELCs ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 033 1007 10,123 116,77
107 NOELC11  BRUCE COGGINS MAGNA UT 72 CAMARO 173 11.38 11.352 112.07
7072 NOELCs JAKEJONES W JORDAN UT 67 CHEVELLE 012 10,12 10.084 131.38
63 NOELCiz DAN ALLAN W JORDAN UT 63 CHEVY Il foul ~037 13.44 13.554 100.20
777 NOELC: KARL MARTIN RIVERTON UT 98 MONDEN 000 934 9320 141.48
532 NOELCiwo ]EFF DEVEY KIMBERLY 1D 67 CAMARO foul -.499 10.74 12.629 123.5%5
D612 NOELCz DAVID DEMING NAMPA ID 74 NOVA D006 1074 10.725 119.92
616T NOELCs JOHNKIDD JEROME ID 95 CHEVY $-10 047 10.34 10.305 133.63
7506 NOELC1 TREY VETTER HENDERSON NV 77 NOVA 006 10.49 10.515 124.98
Y708 NOELCy SCOTTPARSONS MONROE UT NIEL & PARKS 025 911 9120 136.71
A709 NOELCgs AUSTIN SCHOENFELD MAGNA UT 54 BELAIR 047 1205 12.066 110.75
717L NOELCs DAVID MYHRE (MY-HERSHERIDAN CA 94510 026  10.83 10.880 124.13
sz ROUND 2 33e s e e L e s
7072 NOELCs JAKEJONES W JORDAN UT 67 CHEVELLE 001 1010 10.149 129.70
A709 NOELCs  AUSTIN SCHOENFELD MAGNA UT 56 BELAIR 025 12,10 12.093 106.79
777 NOELC+ KARLMARTIN RIVERTON UT 98 MONDEN 004 935 2400 135.66
7506 NOELC1 TREY VETTER HENDERSON NV 77 NOVA 021 10.53 10.599 123.47
M554 NOELCs ANDY SCHMALL {IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 041 10.05 10,031 134.95
D612 NOELCz DAVID DEMING NAMPA ID 74 NOVA foul -006 10.75 10.809 113.37
M554 NOELCs ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 037 10,09 IO 100 119.85
7072 NOELCs JAKEJONES W JORDAN UT 67 CHEVELLE foul ~017 10.15% 10.149 130.13
777 NOELC4 KARL MARTIN RIVERTON UT 98 MONDEN 002 936 9.353 140.40
Single
I FINALS e D R e e
M554 NOELCs ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 003 10,06 10.116 124.82

777 NOELC4+ KARL MARTIN RIVERTCN UT 98 MONDEN 043 935 9.432 134,32




26/AUG/2017
i3t Compulink StarTralc

SSO SUPER PRO Elzmmatzon II_?_es l

# Clss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION DA ET. MPH
* WINNERS of aach pair appear First
i ROUND 1 EEE:::E:E':.:::..:EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE::EE::EEE"EEEEE:.EEEEEEE:“EEE:E‘EE..::'::::::EEEE...'E:5:::.55555..:5555.....EEEEEEEEEEEE':':EEEE"
7950 ELEC o JASONDAWSON  NLASVEGASNV 22 030 7.98 7.969 170.06
6854 ELEC o MIKE COLTRIN BOISE ID 63 SUNCOAST VETTE foul -003 971 9771 141.53
7354 ELEC o JAMES SHEPERD SPANISHFORK UT 74 LUV 000 976 9751 136.40
6824 ELEC o SEAN SHAFFER BOISE ID 02 UNDERCOVER 018 772 7.4684 169.52
616X ELEC o RAYCEKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 68 CAMARO SUNCOAST 016 856 8529 153.63
633 ELEC o RICHPOTVIN ANACONDAMT 88 BERETTA foul ~005 9.9 9.188 147.51
507¢ ELEC o BOBSEAMONS OGDEN UT 93 NEIL AND PARKS 008 8.29 B.286 156.41
7692 ELEC o TYLER MYRUP SYRUP SANDY UT 03 MULLIS 033 8.24 8234 155.14
644 ELEC o BLUHAYBALL FORT HALL ID 15 TNT 008 7.49 7.495 17441
7413 ELEC o LARRY BECKNER SCOTTSDALEAZ 00 WORTHY RED 010 8.06 8070 168.50
6191 ELEC o MIKE SCHOENFELD  HURRICANE UT 88 NEIL & PARKS 004 935 9.299 158.81
731M ELEC o RALPH PEREA RIVERTON UT 07 RP SQUARED 007 841 8557 155.38
730P ELEC o PEYTON HALL STANSBURY PARK UT 003 7.89 8020 157.26
7884 ELEC o THERON JONES SANDY UT 56 CHEVY 210 183 8.82 8785 156.30
7714 ELEC o EARLHELM WVC UT 27T 098 B.56 8567 144.64
M554 ELEC o ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS D 88 BERETTA 016 10.05 10.045 126.99
721] ELEC o JAMES MARVIDAKIS SLCUT 80 FIREBIRD 004 949 9471 143.38
7120 ELEC o JEFF CORNICK LAYTON UT 69 FED 018 854 8474 149.77
634 ELEC o DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 015 7.47 7491 171.62
7998 ELEC o BRYANSYLVESTER  HERRIMAN UT 07 RACECRAFT 012 858 8.635 152.20
M792 ELEC o RICK MARVIDAKIS ~ SLCUT 90 NEIL AND PARKS 026 8.84 8849 153.45
J04R ELEC o CALVIN PACK OGDEN UT 98 HORTON RED foul BROKE
6774 ELEC o TOMDEBARTOLO  GRANTSVILLEUT 07 YANCER 416 7.62  7.920 178.57
7520 ELEC o BUTCH WARNER NAMPA ID 88 GRAND AM foul ~011 8.44 B8.464 159.26
7600 ELEC o PAIGE LUNDEEN MURRAY UT 15 WORTHY 013 7.79  7.807 167.87
V710 ELEC o RUSSELL STRYKER  TRUXTON AZ 07 AMERICAN DRAG 020 833 8311 161.26
71 ELEC o TANNER THEOBALD ST.GEORGE UT 14 TRICK 010 7.87 7.869 159.32
793 ELEC o TRENT STEVENS ROY UT 08 TNT 014 7.83 7798 168.03
643 ELEC o CAMERONEDDINS  REXBURG ID 97 BROGIE 017 834 8381 16192
7632 ELEC o BILL MATERN LAYTON UT 68 CAMARO 034 935 9.387 132.46
" 200K ELEC o DARRENMYERS  Wwvcur 7 T 9aver T T 052 832~ 8.350 - 165.77
723H ELEC s TRACY HOLT RIVERTON UT 08 RACE TECH 094 7.34 7364 181.81
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 036 755 7.589 178.60




BOISEID

WVCUT
BLUFFDALE UT

CENTERVILLE UT
COLA ID

SPRINGVILLE UT
PROVO UT

HENDERSON NV
NAMEPA ID

CHEVY

67 CAMARO
04 EQ QUAY

27 DAVIS
06 TNT

68 CAMARO
38 CHEV

03 CORVETTE RDSTER
01 UNDERCOVER

WASHINGTON TERRACDTION DAVIS

WASHINGTON UT

WASHINGTON UT
BLUFFDALE UT

BOISE ID
HENDERSCN NV

LITTLETON CO

JANICE MYHRE {MY-HERHERIDAN CA

GREG HICKS

HENDERSON NV
SANDY UT

TWIN FALLS ID
FALLON NV
ROY UT

TWIN FALLS ID
GRANTSVILLEUT

DRAPER UT
DELTA UT

MILLCREEK UT
REXBURG ID

BOISE ID
NAMPA 1D

HERRIMAN UT
WESTHAVEN UT

BLUFFDALE UT
WENDELL ID

POCATELLO ID
RIVERTON UT
ROY UT o
KINGMAN AZ

6142 ELEC STEVE LAMBERT
780 ELEC BRANDON LUKE
7152 ELEC JOHN SATO

7212 ELEC EFF MCCUSKER
6660 ELEC TREVOR HARKEMA
784K ELEC KENDAHL ANDRADE
5941 ELEC MARK TYACKE
711G ELEC CHRIS NAFFZIGER
6631 ELEC DUSTON WURTZ
770R  ELEC RYANN THOMPSON
7010 ELEC TRAVIS THEOBALD
752T ELEC LINZI MESERVE
702D ELEC MATTHEW DYKES
670 ELEC GORDAN BOWEN
7194 ELEC JACK SADLER
5444 ELEC KRIS WHITFIELD
7772 ELEC

7100 ELEC TAYLOR VETTER
7742 ELEC CARL ANDERSON
616 ELEC MARK KIiDD

737 ELEC DENNIS SATO
692C ELEC CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE ID
7375 ELEC CHANCE PARKER
616A ELEC RAYCEKIDD
7197 ELEC MARTY CASTAGNO
Y789 ELEC ERNIE SANTAROSA
721B  ELEC BEN SLACKBURN
7236 ELEC JEFF [SBELL

6839 ELEC BUZZ NIELSEN
6308 ELEC CODY HIATT

614 ELEC DAIRLD WURTZ
7257 ELEC RANDY SYLVESTER
776 ELEC JUSTIN DUBOSE
7366 ELEC BILL DYKES

634X ELEC DAN LAFFERTY
6835 ELEC CAMILLE MURDOCK
H798 ELEC MIKAYLA HOLT
7239 ELEC BRANDON LYNCH
7209 ELEC CHAD WEBBER
A768 ELEC

N LAS VEGAS NV

14 MULLIS

48 BARRACUDA
14 SPITZER

72 CUDA
68 MALIBU

04 UNDERCOVER
00 DRAGSTER

02 WORTHY
69 CAMARO #3 OF 24

162
84 CAMARC

06 UNDERTAKER
02 UNDERCOVER

07 TNT
69 CAMARO

67 FAIRLANE
70 MAVERICK foul

67 CAMARQO RDSTER
67 CAMARO

07 DAVIS RED
17 MILLER

15 AMERICAN
07 RED

57 CORVETTE
16 TNT |

98 CAVALIER
03 WORTHY

O8WRR
16 RACETECH

RICKKY ADDINS RED

024

021
165

.007
.030

019
045

003
.025

017
004

029
067

017
.004

.020
.002

030
007

017
007

.014
.056

001
023

154
044

001
048

.050
.021

047
.004

017
013

.004
059

028"
024

017

8.01 7.984
10,99 11.012
8.06 7.948
220 9910
8.00 8.037
2.03 9.031
10.35 10.327
8.51 8523
7.58  7.563
7.55 7.580
7.83 7.820
9.16 9.198
8.57 8.605
9.62 9.594
10,50 10.408
7.76 7.783
8.27 8314
7.84 7.837
11.40 11.347
1.79  7.789
10.35 10.305
8.39 8436
7.78 7755
8.07 8.077
9.54 9.546
10.63 10.635
?.11  9.092
9.85 9.904
?.16  9.142
7.56 7573
7.70 7776
7.31 7486
7.33  7.265
225 9292
677 6.830
.79 9.847
7.36 7.352
780 7796
8.22 8.215
2.0t 9.002

167.50

119.93
169.58

141.66
162.27

149.20
138.91

167.47
169.20

174.11
159.63

144.41
161.89

135.39
128.58

167.34
161.66

171.65
118.81

168.57
136.32

150.85
169.87

162.07
140.25

125.48
149.27

156.46
145.18

173.84
165.01

154.13
177.30

153.13
197.32

129.64
180.00

172,84 ~

164,11

150.52
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6659 ELEC

7727
798C

ELEC
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7886 ELEC

796H
7116

ELEC
ELEC

388
789T

ELEC
ELEC

7388
676

ELEC
ELEC

6528
5807

ELEC
ELEC

7125
7959

ELEC
ELEC
5612 ELEC
ELEC

6806
6118

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC

ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC

6854 ELEC
6191 ELEC

0
o

0
0

(=T =]
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KATIE KARKEMA

LOGAN WARR
WILL CARNELL

THOMAS BAYER
TIM VINCENT

ZAC HAARBRINK
LORI WARDEN

DAN PRIEST
STEVEN ALGUIRE

STEVE PRIEST
SHANNON BOEPPLE

JERRY FISHER
GREG CHRISTENSEN

CODY WEBBER
RUSS STEVENSON

KRIS WHITFIELD
RANDY STOCK

PAUL EDDINS
DOUG JOHNSON
STEVE SCHOENFELD

JAYCEE NUNES
JOSH DENNIS

PARKER THEOBALD

DAVID MYHRE "MY-HERSHERIDAN CA

SALLY SYLVESTER
SETH MCLEAN

s ROUND 2 Hiiisiinisiissiisn

RAYCE KIDD
GORDAN BOWEN

TOM DEBARTOLO
BRYAN SYLVESTER

BOB SEAMONS
JAMES SHEPERD

RICH POTVIN
PAIGE LUNDEEN

RYANN THOMPSON
RUSSELL STRYKER
MIKE COLTRIN
MIKE SCHOENFELD

COEUR D'ALENE D 04 UNDERCOVER
ERDA UT 04 SPITZER
MURRAY UT RED CAMERON
ALTALOMA CA 03 UNDERCOVER
OREM UT 01 CAMERON

S JORDAN UT 03 WORTHY RED
SANTA ANA CA 02 MULLIS RED
LAYTON UT 07 MP CHASSIS
LAS VEGAS NV 01 RACETECH

MOUNTAIN GREEN UTIO MP CHASSIS
NAMPA 1D 01 SORAN

POCATELLO ID 01 PRECISION RED

STASBURG CO 63 VETT BICKLE
KINGMAN AL 79 MONTE CARLO
S JORDAN UT 01 CNERED
LITTLETON CO 97 UNDERCOVER
JEROME ID 23 ALTERED
REXBURG [D 83 TOYOTA PICKUP

PLEASANT GROVE UT98 CNE

MURRAY UT 23 T ALTERED
DEWEYVILLE UT 16 CNE
PAYSON UT 77
ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS

10 RACETECH
HERRIMAN UT 14 LANDSHARKM
NAMPA ID 83 CAMBIRD
TWIN FALLS ID 68 CAMARO SUNCOAST
BOISE D 72 CUDA
GRANTSVILLEUT 07 YANCER
HERRIMAN UT 07 RACECRAFT
OGDEN UT 93 NEIL AND PARKS
SPANISH FORK UT 74 LUV
ANACONDA MT 88 BERETTA
MURRAY UT 15 WORTHY

WASHINGTON TERRACBTION DAVIS
TRUXTON AZ
BOISE ID
HURRICANE UT

63 SUNCOAST VETTE
88 NEIL & PARKS

07 AMERICAN DRAG

005

020
foul -.014

015
.041

020
foul -.004

024
044

029
120

foul -.001
foul -.011

012
foul -.047

.026
022

022
004

.013
054

017
135

033
001

016

foul -.001

017
066

044

.002
0192

034

7.77 7.755
7.99 8.016
7.46 7.496
7.69 7.703
B.27 8.289
873 8.717
8.07 B.075
8.27 8.273
7.67 7.652
7.79 7.874
8.26 8.298
7.84 7.858
8.11 8.100
7.87 7.890
9.35  9.330
7.65 7.703
8.62 8.711
8.53 8536
7.69 7.682
7.59 7.591
793 7.906
7.52 7.571
8.16 8.159
7.80 7.823
7.67  7.661
7.68  7.667
11.21 11.181
8.53 8,530
2.61 9.608
7.62 7.657
8.59 B8.646
8.29 8.351
971 9775
2.18  9.191
7.77 7.810
7.56  7.567
8.31 8333
271 9707
9.35 9.333

165.68

166.63
179.64

165.68
162,30

154.13
167.44

158.81
170.81

160.00
159.88

172.31
167.53

170.81
161.52

156.22
161.92

154.61
178.53

172.97
168.79

173.01
162.89

159.26
171.75

176.53
120.25

EEEESNNRRENREZRIEEE

151.05
135.74

168.88
152.80

154.16
135.33

144.41
161.46

173.44

160.42

157.37
163.30



720K
721]

644
784K

634
7100

6142
M792

711G
7209

7964
780

723H
6806

723
7197

6835
7714

789T
7250

7413
717L

71
643

721B
7125

5802
7366

692C
676

7527
6528

6660
7289

6631
7886

5444

616

7257
6308

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC <

DARREN MYERS

JAMES MARVIDAKIS

BLU HAYBALL

KENDAHL ANDRADE

DAN LAFFERTY
TAYLOR VETTER

STEVE LAMBERT
RICK MARVIDAKIS

CHRIS NAFFZIGER
CHAD WEBBER

ZAC HAARBRINK
BRANDON LUKE

TRACY HOLT
PALIL EDDINS

TRENT STEVENS

MARTY CASTAGNO

CAMILLE MURDOCK

EARL HELM

STEVEN ALGUIRE
JASON DAWSON

LARRY BECKNER

WVC UT
SLC UT

FORT HALL ID

" SPRINGVILLE UT

WENDELL [D
HENDERSON NV

BOISE ID
SLCuT

HENDERSON NV
KINGMAN AZ

S JORDAN UT
wvCcurt

RIVERTON UT
REXBURG ID

ROY UT
GRANTSVILLE UT

POCATELLO ID
WvCuT

LAS VEGAS NV
N LAS VEGAS NV

SCOTTSDALE AZ

DAVID MYHRE "MY-HERSHERIDAN CA

TANNER THEOBALD

CAMERON EDDINS

BEN BLACKBURN
CODY WEBBER

GREG CHRISTENSEN

BILL DYKES

ST. GEORGE UT
REXBURG ID

DELTA UT
KINGMAN AZ

STRASBURG CO
BLUFFDALE UT

CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE ID

SHANNON BOEPPLE

LINZI MESERVE
JERRY FISHER

TREVOR HARKEMA
JAYCEE NUNES

DUSTON WURTZ
TiM VINCENT

KRIS WHITFIELD
MARKKIDD
RANDY SYLVESTER
CODY HIATT

NAMPA D

WASHINGTON UT
POCATELLO ID

COLAID
DEWEYVILLE UT

NAMPA ID
OREM UT

LITTLETON CO

TWIN FALLS ID

HERRIMAN UT
BOISE ID

167

94 VET
80 FIREBIRD

15 TNT
68 CAMARO

16
02 WORTHY

CHEVY

90 NEIL AND PARKS

03 CORVETTE RDSTER

16 RACETECH

03 WORTHY RED
67 CAMARO

08 RACE TECH

83 TOYOTA PICKUP

08 TNT
69 CAMARC

98 CAVALIER
27T

01 RACETECH
2

00 WORTHY RED
10 RACETECH

14 TRICK
97 BROGIE

70 MAVERICK
79 MONTE CARLO

16 RED TNT
57 CORVETTE

06 UNDERTAKER
01 SORAN

48 BARRACUDA
01 PRECISION RED

056 TNT
16 CNE

01 UNDERCOVER
01 CAMERON

04 UNDERCOVER

15 AMERICAN
07 DAVIS RED

110 833 8333 163.84
foul -026 9.45 9.490 140.82
014 7.47 7603 14915
216 8.99 10.264 144.99
023 7.47 7515 162.60
foul -016 7.84 7.875 165.89
005 798 7975 162.80
foul -008 8.84 8.860 152.59
002 851 8519 166.35
009 819 8185 163.45
010 872 8735 152.05
005 10,97 11.003 1192.47
013 734 7363 175.02
033 854 8561 156.00
025 7.77  7.804 172.97
foul -018 9.56 9.558 139.31
023 981 9885 136.36
foul ~174 8.57 18.180 106.67
029 762 7.622 17314
foul -.006 8.00 8.003 162.77
.023 B.06 8085 165.44
003 757 7.624 177.27
008  7.86 7.814 17374
foul -008 836 8383 162.13
.058 9.08 9.087 148.78
025 7.86 7.903 164.17
004 7.58  7.591 165.16
003 922 9.241 152.69
.022 839 8514 144.13
166 827 8276 159.97
006 919 9.239 140.73
163 7.84 7.841 171.65
003 7.98 8.000 162.71
042 7.52 7,525 182.03
.004 756 7578 157.04
037 8.29 8.286 161.03
000 7.77  7.794 158.20
008 776 7755 172.28
030 731 7318 187.81
036 7.54 7.526 177.33



388 ELEC o DANPRIEST LAYTON UT 07 MP CHASSIS 015
748A ELEC o SALLY SYLVESTER HERRIMAN UT 14 LANDSHARK\ 025
Y789 ELEC o ERNIESANTAROSA  DRAPER UT 67 FAIRLANE 019

6 ELEC o THOMAS BAYER ALTA LOMA CA 03 UNDERCOVER 015

7236 ELEC o JEFFISBELL MILLCREEK UT 67 CAMARO RDSTER 015
7388 ELEC o STEVEPRIEST MOUNTAIN GREEN UTO MP CHASSIS .024
7019 ELEC 2 PARKER THEOBALD  ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 012
730P ELEC o PEYTON HALL STANSBURY PARK UT 019
7239 ELEC ¢ BRANDON LYNCH ROY UT 08 WRR .030
7727 ELEC o LOGAN WARR ERDA UT 04 SPITZER 093
634X ELEC o DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 TNT 002
H798 ELEC o MIKAYLAHOLT RIVERTON UT 03 WORTHY 045
777U ELEC o DOUG JOHNSON PLEASANT GROVE UT98 CNE 024
A768 ELEC o GREG HICKS NLAS VEGAS NV RICKKY ADDINS RED .004
5612 ELEC s KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 97 UNDERCOVER .008
616A ELEC o RAYCEKIDD TWIN FALLS ID 07 TNT 014
7212 ELEC o JEFF MCCUSKER CENTERVILLE UT 27 DAVIS 019

Single
s ROUND 3 i e e e e I s v T R
388 ELEC o DANPRIEST LAYTON UT 07 MP CHASSIS 022
71  ELEC o TANNER THEOBALD ST. GEORGEUT 14 TRICK .020

5444 ELEC & KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER .025
5072 ELEC o BOBSEAMONS OGDEN UT 93 NEIL AND PARKS 014

&44 FELEC o BLUHAYBALL FORT HALL iD 15 TNT 013
789T ELEC ¢ STEVEN ALGUIRE LAS VEGAS NV 01 RACETECH foul -009
692C ELEC 7 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUFOISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER .030
7239 ELEC o BRANDON LYNCH ROY UT 08 WRR 051

634 ELEC o DANLAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 015
796H ELEC o ZAC HAARBRINK S JORDAN UT 03 WORTHY RED 038
46854 ELEC o MIKE COLTRIN BOISE ID &3 SUNCOAST VETTE 031
6774 ELEC o TOM DEBARTOLO GRANTSVILLEUT 07 YANCER 015
6835 ELEC s CAMILLEMURDOCK POCATELLO ID 98 CAVALIER .028
616X ELEC o RAYCEKXIDD TWIN FALLS ID 68 CAMARO SUNCOAST 018
6631 ELEC o DUSTON WURTZ NAMPA ID 01 UNDERCOVER 014
770R ELEC ¢ RYANNTHOMPSON WASHINGTON TERRAQR BON DAVIS 043
711G ELEC s CHRIS NAFFZIGER HENDERSON NV 03 CORVETTE RDSTER 028
720K ELEC o DARREN MYERS WyvCuT 94 VET 081
723H ELEC 5 TRACY HOLT RIVERTON UT 08 RACE TECH 044
7212 ELEC o JEFF MCCUSKER CENTERVILLE UT 27 DAVIS D} ¥
6142 ELEC 1 STEVE LAMBERT BOISE ID CHEVY 023

723 ELEC o TRENTSTEVENS ROY UT 08 TNT 018

8.25 8.274
7.64 7.659
10.63 10.668
7.70 7.692
9.8¢  9.200
777  1.773
7.83 7.887
7.93  7.992
7.80 7.866
8.00 8012
6.79  6.805
734  7.341

7.56 7.569
2.01 9.042
7.63  7.628

8.04 8.034
7.89 9.888

7.84

7.70
8.32

7.46
7.58

8.38
7.79

7.44
8.71

9.67
7.61

9.79
8.50

7.47
7.54

8.47
8.32

7.32

9.86 9.814 14457

7.92
7.75

7.816

7,703
8.301

7.410
7.589

8.387
7.785

7.414
8.665

9.659
7.591

9.804
8.533

7.516
7.559

8.466
8.287

7.314

7.937
7.785

159.09
175.26

120.46
158.45

150,30
173.81

1446.86
159.29

160.68
165.31

188.16
181.59

171.20
144.04

163.60
154.32

166.32
166.29

176.26

172.81
171.42



7019 ELEC 2 PARKER THEOBALD  ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 027 777 7710 167.03

7257 ELEC o RANDY SYLVESTER HERRIMAN UT 15 AMERICAN 009 730 7221 188.44
752T ELEC o LINZI MESERVE WASHINGTCN UT 68 BARRACUDA 054 Q.17 9218 143.40
7236 ELEC o JEFFISBELL MILLCREEK UT 67 CAMARO RDSTER 163 9,83 9.843 156.65
6660 ELEC o TREVOR HARKEMA  COLAID 06 TNT 027 795 7946 165.25
7413 ELEC o LARRY BECKNER SCOTTSDALE AZ 00 WORTHY RED ' 030 803 8018 168.44
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT - 005 755 7.497 156.52
72iB ELEC o BEN BLACKBURN DELTA UT 70 MAVERICK d22 .00 9.062 149.95
5612 ELEC 3 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 27 UNDERCOVER 024 7.58 7617 159.63
777U ELEC o DOQUG JOHNSON PLEASANT GROVE UT28 CNE 022 7.52 7574 160.88
634X ELEC o DANLAFFERTY WENDELL ID 16 TNT 009 4675 6,768 184,57
633F ELEC o RICHPOTVIN ANACONDA MT 88 BERETTA 008 9.17 2199 146.7¢9
s ROUINID 4 3 e e e e e e
46835 ELEC g CAMILLEMURDOCK POCATELLO ID 98 CAVALIER foul -003 9.78 9760 137.32
388 ELEC o DANPRIEST LAYTON UT 07 MP CHASSIS foul -013 8.24 8.226 15%9.51
5444 ELEC & KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETCN CO 04 UNDERCOVER 036 7.69 7705 159.77
6854 ELEC ¢ MIKECOLTRIN BOISE ID 63 SUNCOAST VETTE 014 966 9.645 155.87
7019 ELEC 2 PARKER THEOBALD ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 018 774 7,741 155.62
6631 ELEC o DUSTON WURTZ NAMPA ID 01 UNDERCOVER 013 749 7469 171.46
723H ELEC 5 TRACY HOLT RIVERTON UT 08 RACE TECH Dos 7,30 7,312 176.12
634 ELEC o DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL I 16 022 7.38 7390 174.65
711G ELEC s CHRIS NAFFZIGER HENDERSON NV 03 CORVETTE RDSTER 027  8.44 8437 162.13
752T ELEC o LINZI MESERVE WASHINGTON UT 68 BARRACUDA 023 923  2.207 142.92
692C ELEC 7 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUBROISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 024 832 8346 159.80
6660 ELEC o TREVORHARKEMA  COLAID 046 TNT foul 001 7.95 12.204 62.97
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 008 7.55 7555 147.78
644 ELEC o BLUHAYBALL FORT HALL ID 15 TNT 044 740 7409 178.67
5612 ELEC 3 KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 97 UNDERCOVER 012 7.58 7584 161.17
634X ELEC o DAN LAFFERTY WENDELL D 16 TNT 022 6.74 6707 196,59
6142 ELEC 1 STEVELAMBERT BOISE ID CHEVY D16 792 7920 172.61
Single

i ROUND 5 s i e

7019 ELEC 2 PARKER THEOBALD  ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 049 7.72 668 175.43
5444 ELEC s KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 04 UNDERCOVER foul -006 7.68 703 165.22
723H ELEC 5 TRACY HOLT RIVERTON UT 08 RACE TECH .017 730 7.305 171.78
6835 ELEC s CAMILLEMURDCCK POCATELLO ID 98 CAVALIER 026 975 97946 133.29
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 018 7.54 7.559 172.47
711G ELEC s CHRIS NAFFZIGER HENDERSON NV 03 CORVETTE RDSTER 010 8.42 8.418 162.42
692C ELEC v CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE [b 06 UNDERTAKER 017 834 8.345 159.71

5612 ELEC 3  KRIS WHITFIELD LITTLETON CO 97 UNDERCOVER 024 758  7.594 167.16



6142 ELEC 1 STEVE LAMBERT BOISE ID CHEVY 022 7.90 7.901 173.37

Single
sz ROUND 6 3 e e e e e e
7019 ELEC 2 PARKER THEOBALD ST. GEORGE 01 MLILLI 003 7.67 7.666 177.06
Single
692C ELEC 7 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE ID 06 UNDERTAKER 010 834 8.340 148.98
723H ELEC s TRACY HOLT RIVERTON UT 08 RACE TECH 025 729 7.289 180.32
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 020 7.54 7.572 173.84
6142 ELEC 1 STEVELAMBERT BOISE ID CHEVY 031 7.88 7914 173.21
R ROUND 7 S s s LT N
692C ELEC 7 CHRISTOPHER NORTHUROISE D 8.485 130.47
Single
7019 ELEC =2 PARKER THEQBALD ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 032 7.68 8.029 126.28
5802 ELEC 4 GREG CHRISTENSEN  STRASBURG CO 16 RED TNT 00 754 9129 154.34
DINHIFINALS  Hnisinissy i H
692C ELEC v CHRISTOPHER NORTHUIFOISE iD 06 UNDERTAKER 044 833 8.331 136.71

7019 ELEC =2 PARKER THEOBALD  ST. GEORGE 01 MULLIS 003 770 7.742 157.61




RMR
NON ELECTRONICS Elimination Results 26/AUG/2017
RO O B A HE - NI R L R R R Compulink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION DA ET. MPH
“WINNERS of each palr appear First
e ROUND 1 3303 S B B R
M554 NOELCt ANDY SCHMALL -~ IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 056 10,06 10.112 120.56
224 NOELCo SEAN O'NEIL WVCUT 07 CHARGER 153 14,57 14562 96.7%9
7153 NOELCe KELLY QUEENSBURY AMERICAN FORK UT 11 SPORTSTER 029 911 9266 145.44
072 NOELCo COREY BROWN EAGLE MOUNTAIN U'D1 POLARIS 168 9.97  9.864 126.45
7881 NOELCo BRAD MONROE ROY UT 85 THUNDERBIRD 213 9.59 9569 141.22
704 NOELCo SHANNON TAYLOR FARR WEST UT 70 NOVA 24 10,03 10.006 130.49
D704 NOELCo CHARLES SHEPHERD  PROVO uT 73 NOVA 026 12.05 12,058 108.27
D793 NOELCo THORMODTLAND DRAPER UT 468 BARRACUDA 01 10.82 10,788 122.98
7522 NOELCo GORDON BURTON ROY UT 68 NOVA 042 11.00 11.021 116.86
321 NOELCo DANITREMELLING MAGNA UT 05 SUZUKI GSXR foul -080 10.25 10.287 138.58
79  NOELCo MATHEW FREDERICKS MAGNA uT 07 HAYBUSA 104 10.70 10.770 130.73
711] NOELCo JIM NAFFZIGER LAS VEGAS NV 17 JEEP foul -073 18,54 18.451 75.40
7072 NOELCo JAKEJONES W JORDAN UT 67 CHEVELLE 015 1013 10.098 132.23
712 NOELCo JOSEPHJACQUART  WVC uT 82 CAMARO A79 1417 13.975  95.58
1L770  NOELCz LARRY MOTA OREM UT 09 SUZUKI] 027  10.25 10.332 136.17
63 NOELCo DAN ALLAN W JORDAN UT 63 CHEVY i 036 13.50 13.449 97.94
6192 NOELCc LUKEJACOBSON CALDWELL 1D 70 AUSTER 011 12.30 12,272 104.25
791 NOELCo JASON HOORN LAS VEGAS NV 78 CAMARO foul BROKE
793 NOELCo JEFF DURFEY W ]ORDAN uT 78 KAWASAKI 010 977 9794 134.67
7253 NOELCo STEVE KRUGER SANDY UT 66 CHEVELLE 027 1109 11,124 118.62
730P NOELCo PEYTON HALL STANSBURY PARK UT 04 YAMAHA 084 11,18 11.069 120.43
650 NOELCo DANPRATT MAGNA UT VEGA foul -005 11.90 11.831 112.85
104 NOELCo TONY CHILDS TAYLORSVILLEUT 81 CAMARO Z28 065  14.80 14733 92.98
700 NOEFLCo CHEYANNEPRICE W JORDAN UT 02 ARTIC CAT foul -041 9.99 9.985 127.62
301 NOELCo JERRY ZMYSLO SANDY UT 12 BOSS 302 036 11,10 11.200 126.7¢%
101 NOELCo JOHNPROCTOR KEARNS UT 71 NOVA 068 18.30 18,299 74.60
5413 NOELCo CODY COOK ROOSEVELT UT 16 DODGE 350 062 10,79 10.783 128.49
7943 NOELCo BROOKE GELLING ROY UT 70 NOVA foul -004 1074 10.990 122.49
702X WNOELCo TRISTAN CRAIG LAS VEGAS NV 01 S&s DRAGSTER 036 926 9.249 14342
6944 NOELCo RICHARD RUSH BOISE UT 78 CAMARO foul -006 11.64 11.647 106.26
5041 NOELCo MARKTYACKE T PROVO UT 98 DAKOTA 041 --11.82 11.928 96.2F
772 NOELCo DAVID WHEELER MURRAY UT 06 KAWASAKI foul ~.353 10.20 9.952 14049
M713 NOELCe MARKITAWHEELER OGDEN ur 82 CAMARO 055 10.90 10,902 123.89




6683

612R
H770

7211
A794

7024
500

532
772C

D612
7300

171
249

7472
K704

Y709
616T

7883
u7e9

Y708
487

107
6199

X622
269

A756
518

587]
718A

7125
1719

7079
529

777
R758

7506
7515

616
P708

717H

NOELCo

NOELCa
NCELCo

NO ELCo
NQOELCo

NO ELCo
NOELCo

NOELCs
NOELCo

NOELCo
NO ELCo

NO ELCo
NO ELC o

NOELCo
NO ELCo

NO ELC o
NOELCo

NO ELCo
NOELCo

NO ELC ¢
NO ELCo

NGO ELCo
NOELCo

NOELCo
NOELCo

NO ELCo
NO ELCo

NCELCe
NOELCo

NQELCsq
NO ELCo

NO ELCo
NO ELC o

NOELCo
NO ELC o

NO ELCo
NO ELC ¢

NOELCo

NO ELCo

NO ELC o

"MARK KIDD

BILL BIGGERS

RACHELLE NIELSEN
JERRY CRAMER

RYAN KRUGER
ALLEN PACK

STEVE HARMSON
KELLY WELLS

JEFF DEVEY
CRAIG SCHELL

DAVID DEMING
BRENT LYNCH

RUSSELL SACRE
TED STUFFLEBEAM JR

MIKE EAMES
KEVIN METZ

WENDY PARSONS
JOHN KIDD

MIKE LYNCH
JACK CANFIELD

SCOTT PARSONS
KENDELL RADDON

BRUCE COGGINS
MADISON EDEN

JOE WITHERSPOON
TY JACOBS

KYLE ANDERSON
JAMES SHEEHAN

JAMIE SCHMALL
PAUL BOURNE

CODY WEBBER
JAY SCHUMER

DON NIELSEN
KEN BROWER

KARL MARTIN
ROB LENTZ

TREY VETTER
ROGER TURLEY

PAT SHIELDS

MICHAEL HURLEY

BUTTE MT

REXBURG ID
BLUFFDALE UT

TAYLORSVILLE UT

CGBEN UT

LEHI UT
ROY UT

KIMBERLY ID
POCATELLO ID

NAMPA ID
WVCUT

ERDA UT
HERRIMAN UT

W JORDAN UT
RICHMOND UT

MONROE UT
JEROME ID

RIVERTON UT
SLCUT

MONRCE UT
S WEBER UT

MAGNA UT
TWIN FALLS [D

CALDWELL 1D
TOOELE UT

SANDY UT
WvCuT

IDAHO FALLS ID
RIVERTCN UT

KINGMAN AZ
CLEARFIELD UT

W JORDAN UT
SJORDAN UT

RIVERTON UT
MILLCREEK UT

HENDERSON NV
WALES UT

" TWIN FALLS ID

N. SLCUT

RIVERTON UT

12 FORD MUSTANG foul -.094
69 NOVA 093
17 CAMARO 131
09 KAWASAKI 035
67 BARRACUDA 111
96 HARLEY LOW RIDE 070
68 CHARGER .150
67 CAMARO 007
67 MERCURY COUGAR 030
74 NOVA 075
12 OPTIMA foul -011
11 CAMARO §5 qiz
01 HONDA MC 207
16 MUSTANG 220
71 MACH 1 MUSTANG 157
67 OLDS CUTLASS 060
95 CHEVY §-10 036
89 FIREBIRD 071
73 VENTURA foul -.057
NIEL & PARKS -.002
72 NOVA foul -.002
72 CAMARO 071
QKISS DRAGSTER 167
70 MAVERICK 039
69 FIREBIRD foul -.160
77 CAMARO 042
79 7-28 146
72 NOVA 034
59 APACHE foul -.069
79 MONTE CARLO 101
82 CHEVY §-10 190
78 KAWASAKI 055
57 BEL AIR 014
98 MONDEN 037
10 CHALLENGER 064
77 NOVA .005
23FORD T 039
83 OLDS STARPINE 040
14 CHALLENGER foul -.034
.040

71 CHEVELLE

11.88

10.38
9.40

9217
12.24

10.11
11.10

10.82
10.83

10.75
16.19

12.70
11.65

13.44
12.56

10.96
10.34

15.08
11.90

9.12
10.85

11.34
17.52

10.69
11,16

11.16
13.72

10.95
19.20

10.98
13.08

2.60
11.34

2.33
13.71

10.56
9.82

9.36
13.63

13.44

11.912

10.569
2.829

9.161
12,192

10,308
11.099

10.804
10.802

10.712
16.074

12,726
11.541

13.535
12,529

10.935
10.296

15.065
11.837

9.084
10.850

11.353
17.462

10.635
11.364

11.213
13.895

10.892
18.635

11.130
13.187

9.563
11.181

9.346
13.740

10.580
9.830

9.327
13.663

13.467

118.54

121.68
144.55

134.14
109.06

130.24
116.91

118.82
124.60

124.84
88.73

103.65
112.71

107.77
101.02

124.03
130.54

71.43
112.76

139.70
124.77

107.23
81.92

125.73
122.33

110.55
96.40

121.26
73.57

105.20
99.96

135.15
124,30

135.66
101.21

121.01
134.06

144.97
101.76

97.12



437 NOELCo

7028 NOELCs
7977 NOELCo

P707 NOELCo
729H NOELCo

717L NOELC~?
976 NOELCo

78 NOELCo
119 NOELCo

717 NOELCo
445 NOELCe

55  NOELCo
A728 NOELCo

777F NOELC+
129 NOELCo

6279 NOELCo
A709 NOELCo

736 NOELCo
C705 NOELCo

M756 NOELCeo
R795 NOELCs

606 NOELCo
828 NOELCo

625M NOELCo
527 NOELCo
M554 NOELCH

17t NOELCaq

101 NOELCo
K740 NOELCo

7881 NOELCo
7211 NOELCo

D793 NOELCo
6192 NOELCo

650 NOELCo
7300 NOELCe

793 NOELCo

D704 NOELCo

L7706 NOELC2
7072 NOELCo

JAY THOMAS

MIKE CRAGUN
JARID FULLER

MIKE PANUNZIO
SHAWN HART

W JORDAN UT

SANDY UT
GRANTSVILLE UT

PLAIN CITY UT
LAYTON UT

DAVID MYHRE (MY-HERSHERIDAN CA

RYAN DAUTEL

KIRK WALTON
JOHN JORDAN

ROB VIGESAA
GLEN FRANTZ

KEITH JENSEN
SCOTT SMITH

CHRIS HOPPER
JOSH BECKSTROM

PAUL JORDAN
AUSTIN SCHOENFELD

BRYAN DUVALL
CRYSTAL BLACKBURN

MIKE SHAW
RUSSELL ROWLEY

CRAIG JENSEN
CURT STEWART

MARCLUIS STEED
CLIFF ROWLEY

ANDY SCHMALL
RUSSELL SACRE

JOHN PROCTOR
CHRIS STOUT

BRAD MONROE
RYAN KRUGER

THOR MODTLAND
LUKE JACOBSON

DAN PRATT
BRENT LYNCH

JEFF DURFEY
CHARLES SHEPHERD

LARRY MOTA
JAKE JONES

W BOUNTIFUL UT

SLCuT
W JORDAN UT

SANTAQUIN UT
RIVERTON UT

WVCUT
OREM UT

SLCUT
CLEARFIELD UT

BUTTE MT
MAGNA UT

W JORDAN
DELTA UT

LEHIUT
PROVO UT

CHUBBUCK ID
HERRIMAN UT

POCATELLC ID
PROVO UT

IDAHO FALLS ID
ERDA UT

KEARNS UT
POCATELLO ID

ROY UT

TAYLORSVILLE UT

DRAPER UT
CALDWELL D

MAGNA UT
WVCUT

W JORDAN UT

PROVO UT

OREM UT
W JORDAN UT

72 GTO

79 KAWASAKI
56 CHEVY WAGON foul

467 CAMARO
7

94510
09 CORVETTE

ZX-14R 2012 KAWASA
67 CAMARO

71 DEMON
70 PLYMOUTH

00 POLARIS XCR
67 CHEVELLE

64 FALCON
79 MUSTANG

70 DUSTER
56 BELAIR

05 ARCTIC CAT

02 SIVERADO DUALLY foul
74 VEGA

72 NOVA

83 EL CAMING
CAMARO

70 CAMARGQ
CHEY

88 BERETTA
11 CAMARO 55

71 NOVA
73 VEGA

85 THUNDERBIRD
09 KAWASAKI

68 BARRACUDA
70 AUSTER

VEGA
12 OPTIMA

78 KAWASAKI
TINOVA

09 SUZUKI

67 CHEVELLE

077 1230 12.340 109.11
053  10.66 10.578 124.70
011 967 9619 141.22
037 1092 10.954 121.95
032 15.00 14.971 B82.88
040 1092 10.996 114.32
.154  13.29 13.243 110.57
001 10.34 10.395 127.29
103 10.28 10.308 130.68
022 12,13 12.242 9B.42
061 11.28 11.477 117.86
194 10.10 10.101 123.18
233 11.37 11,318 116.65
142 11.71 11.850 99.15
220 13.21 13.702 102.4%
031 11.64 11,650 114.21
046 12.03 12.039 112.35
138 1032 10239 124.18
064 17.76 18.025 78.29
.029 1112 11.118 120.78
065 1163 11.602 114.78
004  12.30 12,392 98.65
075 12.95 12.990 103.44
036 10.88 10900 123.62
068  11.56 11.523 114.53
.042 10.06 10.048 129.90
116 1272 12,633 110,05
070 18.20 18.208 77.39
070 11.96 11.951 102.08
081 956 9566 139.90
086 914 9180 146.48
038 10,79 10.858 115.88
073 12.22 12.285 107.87
139 11.80 11.843 112.78
029 16,19 16,182 80.14
028 9.78 9795 129.81

055 12.04 12.077 109.89

.004
.018

10.27 10.296 128.90
10.11 10.129 131.65



7883
321

6683
5941

500
5613

104
7472

791
M713

612R
7024

772C
A7%4

7153
H770

532
269

32
X622

702X
437

55
107

736
625M

7125
D612

7506
7943

7977
P707

78
7174

777F
7522

616
1719

Y708
487

NOELCo
NO ELC o

NO ELCo
NOELCo

NC ELCo
NOELCeo

NOELCeo
NOELCe

NO ELC o
NC ELC o

NG ELCo
NO ELCo

NO ELCo
NOELCo

NOELCs
NOELCo

NOELCs
NOELCq

NOELCo
NOELCo

NO ELCo
NOELCo

NO ELC o
NO ELCo

NOELCo
NOELCo

NOELCo
NOELCao

NOELCo
NOELCo

NOELCo
NO ELC o

NOELCo
NOELCo

NOELC4
NO ELCo

NO ELCo

NOELCo

NOELCe
NO ELC o

MIKE LYNCH
DANI TREMELLING

BILL BIGGERS
MARK TYACKE

KELLY WELLS
CODY COOK

TONY CHILDS
MIKE EAMES

JASON HOORN
MARKITA WHEELER

RACHELLE NIELSEN
STEVE HARMSON

CRAIG SCHELL
ALLEN PACK

KELLY QUEENSBURY
JERRY CRAMER

JEFF BEVEY
TY JACOBS

MATHEW FREDERICKS
JOE WITHERSPOON

TRISTAN CRAIG
JAY THOMAS

KKEITH JENSEN
BRUCE COGGINS

BRYAN DUVALL
MARCUS STEED

CODY WEBBER
DAVID DEMING

TREY VETTER
BROOKE GELLING

JARID FULLER
MIKE PANUNZIO

KIRK WALTON
MICHAEL HURLEY

CHRIS HOPPER
GORDON BURTON

MARK KIDD
JAY SCHUMER

SCOTT PARSONS
KENDELL RADDON

RIVERTON LT
MAGNA UT

BUTTE MT
PROVO UT

ROY UT
ROOSEVELT UT

TAYLORSVILLE UT
W JORDAN UT

LAS VEGAS NV
OGDEN UT

REXBURG ID
LEHI UT

POCATELLO ID
OGDEN UT

AMERICAN FORK UT

BLUFFDALE UT

KIMBERLY 1D
TOOELE UT

MAGNA UT
CALDWELL ID

LAS VEGAS NV
W JORDAN UT

WVCUT
MAGNA UT

W JORDAN
POCATELLO ID

KINGMAN AZ
NAMPA ID

HENDERSON NV
ROY UT

GRANTSVILLE UT
PLAIN CITY UT

sLCut
RIVERTON LT

SLCurT
ROY UT

TWIN FALLS ID
CLEARFIELD UT

MONROE UT
S WEBER UT

89 FIREBIRD
05 SUZUKI GSXR

12 FORD MUSTANG
98 DAKOTA

68 CHARGER
16 DODGE 350 foul
81 CAMARO 728

16 MUSTANG

78 CAMARC
82 CAMARO

69 NOVA
26 HARLEY LOW RIDE

67 MERCURY COUGAR
67 BARRACUDA

11 SPORTSTER
17 CAMARO foul
67 CAMARO

69 FIREBIRD

07 HAYBUSA
70 MAVERICK

01 Sa&S DRAGSTER
72 GTO

00 POLARIS XCR
72 CAMARO

05 ARCTIC CAT
70 CAMARO

79 MONTE CARLO
74 NOVA

77 NOVA
70 NCVA

56 CHEVY WAGON
67 CAMARO

ZX-14R 2012 KAWASA
71 CHEVELLE foul
64 FALCON

68 NOVA

83 OLDS STARPINE
82 CHEVY §-10
NIEL & PARKS

72 NOVA

.061
062

055
047

122
021

070
279

076
.070

025
foul =

003

021
127

084
~040

067
233

.148
010

098
063

088
JA21

028
.038

.000
{069

.004
209

066
070

.880
-.001

074
115

067
076

.014
210

15.05
10.27

11.91
11.84

11.11
10.79

14.74
13.52

10.46
10.90

10,38
10.21

10.81
12.19

9.15
9.38

10.76
11.25

10,70
10.68

9.23
12.30

10.10
11.34

10.32
10.96

10,99
10.73

10.57
10.48

9.64
10.94

10.31
13.47

11.69
10.99

9.39
13.12

2.12
10.77

15.108
10.351

11.922
11.821

11.086
10.878

14.671
13.430

10.513
10.8%1

10,338
10.169

10.832
12177

9.509
9.543

10.902
11.466

10.714
10.669

2,261
12.208

10.096
11.324

10,387
10.889

11.021
10.733

10.688
10.471

9.681
10.987

11.465
13.618

11.686
10,980

9.389

13.032

9.360
10.956

88.33
137.69

116.50
110.78

120.87
121.04

91.01
108.10

125.92
123.27

130.98
124.93

119.20
109.50

144.60
144.55

106.03
121.47

131.09
121.60

138.88
108.45

122.68
112.34

122.51
123.00

109.87
120.06

108.23
126.01

137.21
118.35

114.15
97.93

107.06
119.26

130.62
103.53

110.24
114.5¢



717L
7079

A756
828

7028
777

R795
Y709

587]
55

6683
793

104
78

7515
32

777F
7883

R795
736

650
500

. 5832
7977

772C
7506

94510
78 KAWASAK]

77 CAMARO
CAMARO

79 KAWASAKI
98 MONDEN

72 NOVA
67 OLDS CUTLASS

70 DUSTER
0% CORVETTE

72 NOVA
83 EL CAMINO

74 VEGA
71 DEMON

23FORDT

STANSBURY PARK UT 06 YAMAHA

0% SUZUKI
48 BARRACUDA

88 BERETTA
NIEL & PARKS

79 KAWASAKI
78 CAMARO

72 NOVA
00 POLARIS XCR

12 FORD MUSTANG
78 KAWASAKI

81 CAMARO 728
ZX-14R 2012 KAWASA

23FORDT
07 HAYBUSA

64 FALCON
89 FIREBIRD

72 NOVA
05 ARCTIC CAT

VEGA
68 CHARGER

67 CAMARO

56 CHEVY WAGON

&7 MERCURY COUGAR
77 NOVA

NOELC7 DAVID MYHRE {MY-HERJHERIDAN CA
NOELCo DON NIELSEN W JORDAN UT
NOELCo KYLE ANDERSON SANDY UT
NOELCe CURT STEWART HERRIMAN UT
NOELCs MIKE CRAGUN SANDY UT
NOELCo KARL MARTIN RIVERTON UT
NOELCs RUSSELL ROWLEY PROVO UT
NOELCc WENDY PARSONS MONROE UT
NOELCo PAUL JORDAN BUTTE MT
NOELCc RYAN DAUTEL W BOUNTIFUL UT
NOELCo JAMIE SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID
NOELCo CRAIG JENSEN CHUBBUCK ID
NOELCo MIKE SHAW LEHIUT
NQELCo ROB VIGESAA SANTAQUIN UT
NOELCo ROGER TURLEY WALES UT
NOELCo PEYTON HALL

s ROUND 3 it i s
NOELC2 LARRY MOTA OREM UT
NOELCo THORMODTLAND DRAPER UT
NOELC1 ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID
NOELCo SCOTT PARSONS MONROE UT
NOELCs MIKE CRAGUN SANDY UT
NOELCo JASON HOORN LAS VEGAS NV
NOELCo  JAMIE SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID
NOELCo  KEITH JENSEN WVCuT
NOELCo  BILL BIGGERS BUTTE MT
NOELCo  JEFF DURFEY W JORDAN UT
NOELCo TOWNY CHILDS TAYLORSVILLE UT
NOELCa KIRKWALTON SLCUT
NO ELCo ROGER TURLEY WALES UT
NOELCo MATHEW FREDERICKS MAGNAUT
NOELC4  CHRIS HOPPER SLCUT
NOELCo MIKELYNCH RIVERTON UT
NOELCs RUSSELL ROWLEY PROVO UT
NOELCo BRYANDUVALL W JORDAN
NOELCo DANPRATT MAGNA UT
NOELCoe KELLY WELLS ROY UT
NOELCs JEFFDEVEY KIMBERLY 1D
NOELCe JARID FULLER GRANTSVILLE UT
NOELCo CRAIG SCHELL POCATELLO D
NOEL.Ca TREY VETTER HENDERSON NV

foul

foul

019
026

048
.240

019
.008

034
063

011
-163

095
043

045

foul -.001

foul

021

034
.028

.050

foul -.012

foul

.084
086

.107
012

066

foul -.007

foul

.020
097

051
~014

014
1033

.059
.073

10.88
9.55

11.16
12.97

10.63
9.30

11.61
10.96

11.67
13.31

10.95
12.30

11.10
12.13

10.63

10.94

10.08

11.91
9.76

14.63
10.29

2.85
10.7C

11.63
15.06

11.57
10.32

11.80
11.11

10.79

| 9.67

10.81
10.53

10.950
10.168

11.238
12.962

10.679
9.382

11.624
10.977

11.655
13.300

10.936
12.226

11.160
12.121

9.923
11.228

34-
809

@ "':
1
A

10.067
9.090

10.621

111.52
133.03

107.34
106.23

118.85
138.61

113.79
122.19

114.19
§10.37

120.44
109.30

120.32
110.48

120.04
115.38
124.10

118.93

127.10
142.97

122.98

BROKE

10.944
10.116

11.820
9.817

14.722
10.274

2.837
10.682

11,675
15.035

11.592
10.531

11.837
11,115

10.798
9.689

10.813
10.563

120.00
122.11

117.15
136.46

92.47
128.73

133.55
130.54

114.51
91.58

108.72
121.16

112.64
120.40

118.07

140.05"

123.16
121.24




e
ws
an

_R795 NOELCe

7881 NOELCo
101 NOCELCo

7125 NOELCs
612R NOELCo

717L NOELCv
M756 NOELCo

7153 NOELCs
6279 NOELCo

702X NOELCo
616 NOELCo

A756 NOELCo
Single

issaizi ROUND 4 BEEsisissssssssssan

M554 NOELCH
A756 NOELCo

L770 NOELC:2
772C NOELCo

7028 NOELCs
7515 NOELCo

777F NOELC4
587] NOELCo

7125 NOELCe
702X NOELCo

R795 NOELCs
6683 NOELCo

7153 NOELCs
4650 NOELCo

717L NOELC~
7881 NOELCo

532 NOELCs
104 NOELCo

st ROUND 5 HEssgissst s

532 NOELCs
717L NOELCy

7028 NOELCs
7125 NOELCs

L770 NOELC2

7153 NOELCs
777F NOELC4

BRAD MONROE ROY UT
JOHN PROCTOR KEARNS UT

CODY WEBBER KINGMAN AZ
RACHELLE NIELSEN  REXBURG ID

DAVID MYHRE (MY-HERSHERIDAN CA
MIKE SHAW LEHI UT

85 THUNDERBIRD
71 NOVA

79 MONTE CARLO
69 NOVA

94510
74 VEGA

KELLY QUEENSBURY  AMERICAN FORK UT 11 SPORTSTER

PAUL JORDAN BUTTE MT
TRISTAN CRAIG LAS VEGAS NV
MARK KIDD TWIN FALLS ID

KYLE ANDERSON SANDY UT

ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS D
KYLE ANDERSON SANDY UT
LARRY MOTA OREM UT
CRAIG SCHELL POCATELLO ID
MIKE CRAGUN SANDY UT
ROGER TURLEY WALES UT
CHRIS HOPPER SLCUT

JAMIE SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS [P
CODY WEBBER KINGMAN AZ
TRISTAN CRAIG LAS VEGAS NV

RUSSELL ROWLEY PROVO UT
BILL BIGGERS BUTTE MT

70 DUSTER

01 Saxs DRAGSTER
83 OLDS STARPINE

77 CAMARO

88 BERETTA
77 CAMARO

09 SUZUK1
67 MERCURY COUGAR

79 KAWASAKI
23FORDT

64 FALCON
72 NOVA

79 MONTE CARLO
01 S&tS DRAGSTER

72 NOVA
12 FORD MUSTANG

KELLY QUEENSBURY ~ AMERICAN FORK UT 11 SPORTSTER

DAN PRATT MAGNA UT

DAVID MYHRE (MY-HERSHERIDAN CA

BRAD MONROE ROY UT
JEFF DEVEY KIMBERLY ID
TONY CHILDS TAYLORSVILLE UT

JEFF DEVEY KIMBERLY ID
DAVID MYHRE {MY-HERJHERIDAN CA

MIKE CRAGUN SANDY UT
CODY WEBBER KINGMAN AZ
LARRY MOTA OREM UT

_RUSSELL ROWLEY ___PROVO UT

VEGA

94 510
85 THUNDERBIRD

67 CAMARO
81 CAMARO 728

67 CAMARO
94510

79 KAWASAK]
79 MONTE CARLO

09 SUZUKI

72 NOVA

KELLY QUEENSBURY  AMERICAN FORK UT 11 SPORTSTER

CHRIS HOPPER SLCurt

64 FALCON

009
.045

020
foul -.025

.037
073

009
.059

016
036

068

0538
070

044
.J03

072
121

.059
foul -013

090
063

.006
19

018
091

051
.084
.040

.008

014
055

.039
.027

020
074

955 9.592
18.17 18.361

10.94 10.949
10.33 10.312

10.87 10.858
11.14 11.084

9.13 9.156
11.64 11.631

9.23  9.245
934 9340

11.16 11.127

0.05 10054
1.11 11.080

10.24 10.246
10.80 10,796

10.66 10.718
9.83 9.780

11.66 11.687
10.92 10.938

10.91 10.209
9.22 9.190

11.51 11.573
11.77 11.756

2.08 9.181
11.80 11.852

10,80 10.879
2.56 9.611

10.75 10.773
14.69 14.631

10.75 10.756
10.84 10.837

10.63 10.678
10.20 10,908

10.17 10.186
11.52 11. 557
2.08 9.154
11.66 11.649

137.80
76.64

119.92
130.69

119.12
120.61

130.39
112.93

139.49
136.21

118.96

123.98
119.37

126.84
122.96

107.73
133.61

107.10
119.74

120.16
143.38

111.67
116.80

126.44
111.89

120.91
140.62

113.35
92.15
115.13

121.86

118.59
120.09

127.80
114.37

134.56
107.37



ME54 NOELC1 ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS [D 88 BERETTA 013
Single

i ROUND 6 i i ik
M554 NOELC1 ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 031
7153 NOELCs KELLY QUEENSBURY ~AMERICAN FORK UT 11 SPORTSTER 077

532 NOELCas JEFF DEVEY KIMBERLY ID 67 CAMARO .040
7028 NOELCs MIKE CRAGLN SANDY UT 79 KAWASAKI .052

L770 NOELCz LARRY MOTA OREM UT 09 SUZUKI .00¢9
Single

sz ROUND 7 s e e s R
M554 NOELC1 ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS ID 88 BERETTA 037

1770 NOELCz2 LARRY MOTA OREM UT 09 SUZUKI 104

532 NOELCs JEFFDEVEY KIMBERLY ID 67 CAMARO 043
Single

pemmarc EINALS HHEEE I O L

M554 NOELC1  ANDY SCHMALL IDAHO FALLS [P 88 BERETTA 024
532 NOELCs JEFF DEVEY KIMBERLY D 67 CAMARO 049

10.12 10.098

10.00 9.993
2.07 9.055

10.73 10.725
10.63 10.597

10.17 10.167

10.00 10.
10,15 10.

29
50

=)

10.75 10.841

9.99 10.024
10.74 10.734

118.42

------ FHE R H R
AWMNENEOEEEEIENEEINREEEEEEE BEEUMERN
AnsmEmmEm EaNEREEEEEEEE T T

131.67
143.51

120.49
123.55

136.44

129. 83
136.57

107.37

madUAANREEEEEEEE e
EEENNANREEEEEANT e
ENakWEEmZIEEEN

123.64
122.36



